BLACK PUSH BUTTON AJ2887
MAINS SWITCH AL3338

MAINS IEC AL3458

GR2 Surface Parts

M3x4 SCREW AB3852

4x5/16 SCREW AB2810

M3x12 PAN TORX SCREW AB5564 FUSE HOLDER AL3178

1A FUSE AL0305

BLACK PUSH BUTTON AJ4251

LATCHING SWITCH AL0162 RED LED AE0086

TRI-COLOUR LED AE4865

RJ45 SOCKET AL4486

DUAL PHONO SOCKET AL0556

GREY-BLACK KNOB AJ3633
11MM 20KK POT AI8003

YELLOW LED AE0084

14MM 20KKx2 POT AI8007

CAUTION: RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK. DO NOT OPEN.  AVIS: RISQUE DE CHOC ELECTRIQUE - NE PAS ouva ZONE OUT '—AUX—| —22— MUSIC IN EXPANDIN— cMICMIX~ ~PAGE—  c-MIC2— =MIC 1
ATTENTION: REMPLACER PAR UN FUSIBLE STRICTEMENT IDENTIQUE EN VALEURS. 71 G - 6+ - 3 G + G + - G + - + -
FOR CONTINUED PROTECTION AGAINST RISK OF FIRE [ — T m
e @ @ ®© @ A
© UTILITYREMOTE  ZONEREMOTE "\ ] R Tl £MO6— £MC5— MO~ M3~
- + @ @ n+ - +17- M+ - +-
: ; ; ;;; ; B _ R R = +
—_— \ / MADE IN THE Y BY ALLEN & HEATH LIMITED / (R -MUgIC4-L) 1

4x5/16 SCREW AB2810 6WAY HEADER AL6375 3PIN FEMALE XLR AL2414

GREY PUSH BUTTON AJ3955

LATCHING SWITCH AL0162 MOMENTARY SWITCH AL0374

11MM 20KB C/D POT AI8004

mic mic é
ALLEN&HEATH \U€O proiy
GR2

AUDIO ZONE MIXER

phantom pwr mic enable

|F’ABCD EFGH
povieron $0BEH) % gain tim
O mm 2 3456 pageZ1 £ mic 1

)

music 1

'"oco

~

music 1 1 music 2 music 3 ,”"“m—%&me‘ ,% aux output
'
[l gain trim gain trm gain trim . '10 (] 10 U"E 2 pF.ADD M ”-()1§U;REQ \ HF HHEH|g 4 :Lr\ HEHE o
L_mica mic 5 L mic6 O tevel trim ——1 | z2enanif L mic EQ 20ne 1 EQ

N \

— music 3 music ~ alarm
QO Q O mted O
o2

< source >

O

o
music
300 2k select zune source

muslc 1 %nomy 200

21 enable
long release

-

71 level

oo | Lpm

I—mHan?
mic56= musncAJ 22 level 21 =music+mics pag%r‘rcw?me |-m\luw al

f
/

BLUE LED AE4041

s /

4WAY DIP SWITCH AL6340 LATCHING SWITCH AL0162

M3x5 TRUNC CSK PZI SCREW AB4661

/

11MM 10K SPCL POT AI3838 LATCHING SWITCH AL0162

RACK EAR AA6300

ic 1 me2 mes  mes mes meS  mecd meo

ame1 ne2

BT e M=) =) 5 do o = e) Toth 0ot ooty Wo@E w

o) o s 1% 13 0

ALLEN&HEATH
R2

AUDIO ZONE MIER

< source > < source >

Og 00y

@ e

R #

FRONT PANEL AA6299 M3x8 DOMED S/S SCREW AB2942

FAST FEET AK0102

v f

N~
M3x5 TRUNC CSK PZI SCREW AB4661

M3x5 TRUNC CSK PZI SCREW AB4661

7

11MM 20KB C/D POT Al8004 14MM 20KBx2 C/D POT AI8006

LATCHING SWITCH AL0162

14MM 200KCx2 POT AI8009 11MM 200KCx2 POT AI8005

o o A s U o

M3x5 TRUNC CSK PZI SCREW AB4661

S rorotoon oo S TTn oW

gr2_parts_1.doc

Sheet 1 of 1



